1
Fiber Optical Multiplexer MODEM          HPOM-4E1-4ETH-XX
sales@upcomnet.com                            1                           www.upcomnet.com
Managed 4E1+4Eth Optical Multiplexer
Features
• Provides 4 x E1 G.703 transparent transmission over the fiber.
• Provide 1 or 1+1 optical protection optional
• Provide one hotline channel for option (order wire);

Fiber Optical Multiplexer MODEM          HPOM-4E1-4ETH-XX
sales@upcomnet.com                            3                           www.upcomnet.com
      Ordering Information:
Model No: Description
HPOM-4E1-4ETH-LVLV
HPOM-4E1-4ETH-HVHV 4E1  + 4*100M T(x) ,STM1 Optical,  LC (FC/SC Opt), Power Input
Dual 96-256VAC (1+1).
HPOM-4E1-4ETH-LVHV
HPOM-8E1-4ETH- LVLV 8E1 +  4*100M T(x) , STM1Optical,  LC (FC/SC Opt), Power Input
Dual DC48-54V V  (1+1).
HPOM-8E1-4ETH- HVHV 8E1 +  4*100M T(x) , STM1Optical,  LC (FC/SC Opt), Power Input
Dual 96-256VAC (1+1)
HPOM-8E1-4ETH- LVHV
SFP-MWS-01-13-2 STM1 1300nm 2Km SX LC MM SFP module.
SFP-MWS-01-13-10 STM1 1310nm SX 10km LC MM SFP module.
SFP-MWS-01-13-40  STM1 1310nm LX 40km LC SM SFP Module.
SFP-MWS-01-55-80 STM1 1310nm LX 80km LC SM SFP Module.
Application
4E1 +  4*100M T(x) , STM1 Optical,  LC (FC/SC Opt), Power Input
Dual DC48-54V  (1+1).
4E1  + 4*100M T(x) ,STM1 Optical,  LC (FC/SC Opt), Power Input